May 19, 2015

PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR ARTHUR E. CANTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ANNEX & RENOVATION C1568

11:00a.m.

Public Building Commission e Richard J. Daley Center e 50 West Washington, Room 200 e Chicago, lllinois 60602 e Tel: 312-744-3090

Location
PBC_Boardroom

o Fax: 312-744-8005

Facilitator
Patricia Montenegro

Participant

Organization

Initials

Erin Lavin Cabonargi

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

312-744-3090

erin.lavin@cityofchicago.org

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@ycityofchicago.org [/A’Z./
Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Art Del Muro Public Building Commission Managing Architect art.delmuro@cityofchicago.org

Kerl LaJeune

Public Building Commission

Design Project Manager

kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Raven DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Procurement

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager
(Contract Officer)

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org—"|

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org v
Eileen Ryan Public Building Commission Director of Risk Management eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org Mgfj
oo o Deputy Director of Diversity and : :
Charles Kelly Public Building Commission Compliance charles.kelly@cityofchicago.org (\, l__
Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Audit/Risk Analyst jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org D E_

Noelle Cole

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

noelle.cole@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org 4

Deeta Bernstein

Public Building Commission

Sustainability Manager

deeta.bernstein@cityofchicago.org

LeeAnn Tomas-Foster

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director for Environment

leeann.tomas-foster@cityofchicago.org

James Jack

Public Building Commission

Director of Code Compliance

james jack@cityofchicago.org
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llyas Lakada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs llyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Senior Program Coordinator lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org
Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager Andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org
Rudy Siawidjaja Public Building Commission rudy.siawidjaja@cityofchicago.org
Brian Zator CPS Construction Manager bdzator@cps.edu
Paul Harding Harding Partners AOR 312.. 265 S7ip pharding@harding.com %
Dominic J. LoGalbo Harding Partners AOR dlogalbo@harding.com
Lloyd E. Aragon Harding Partners AOR 3|1.26S. 5218 laragon@harding.com A
Charles Smith Smith and Smith zAt Ok- csmith@smithandsmithinc.com . <
Steve Geneser TEM, Inc sgeneser@tem-inc.com
Peter Cambouris WCGroup pcambouris@wegrp.com
Tracy L. Hofmann Natural RT thoffman@naturalrt.com
John M. Nardozzi Natural RT johnnardozzi@naturalrt.com
David Bremer CCA

dbremer@ccaltd.com
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N CJ»(;[C‘S Olson Friedler Construciton Co. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER V73§19 | ik e @i ey constnction . ¢ omd O
G Sollitt Constructi " - 1N
Ashlee Dame ron Cg;rg:nyo itt Construction PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER ©20.€00.7333 adameron €solli Hoom D
Henry Bros Co’ PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER
KD&%ZZ/( CFJ 13 ¢Q/(;(L_'> K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER 3(} Z/j]’/ﬂ?/) M A @CV/C} 53(‘(’ /02 L //57 W
' ' The Lombard Company PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER Y
1{ K\u@g ]W(CC»‘ {pe>| Old Veteran Construction, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER 3{3(3 %i(,g‘ﬁ‘w ALM\S M@ A(';-, veolgaso.Car ( W
:Ejﬁﬂ W’EOB Z.. | Paschen Milhouse Joint Venture I FRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER 175 -444-24% B2 T kO FHPrectEN . coM '
ay ) - ) . ] vy
\)a‘u’g’o\ /[o saren 3/42‘ Path Construction Company, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER 5~/7 . 3‘) 8‘7 Jd \}\L«) wcﬂ%(%@ Os FN (. Com )ﬂ% ,
(/(Vlff/ {//‘\-wﬁ/ég" Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER (75787042 | Uice (/&h [(:/ s te tain &Q
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